Army Sports

Lottery Results
10 February 2024

Congratulations! You have won a prize in the Army Sports Lottery that was drawn on 10 February 2024.

Saskia Fisher pressed the buttons on this occasion: Mr Lee Dyson and Wendy Jones invigilated throughout.

Army Sports Lottery tickets can be purchased by completing the relevant application form on the ASL website

www.armysportlottery.com

1st Prize (£10,000)
SGT N RAI

2nd Prize (£5,000)
LCPL GA DENNIS

3rd Prize (£4,000)
PTE F RAWLINGS

4th Prize (£3,000)
SSGT R ELLENOR

5th Prize  (£2,000)
NAME WITHHELD

6th Prize (£1,000)
CPL LH HUTCHINGS

Consolation Prize (£500)
CAPT WAP PELLOW

LT CE MEADOWS

Consolation Prize (£200)
SGT B GURUNG

WQO2 J TAGICA
MAJ TRB DOCKER
SSGT J DUNIGAN
MAJ MHC MALONE
CAPT RS WILLIS
LCPL B SLAVEN
CPL CD VIAN
LCPL T BENCH
LSGT P ENGLISH
CPL S PUN

LBDR J SWANN

RFN C MULHOLLAND
COL JIJA WOODHOUSE

SSGT K ADAMS

1 RGR

47 REGT RA WKSP REME AVN

DSEME-8 TRG BN

RSA COURSES

HQ HEREFORD

QDG C SON

26 REGT RA WKSP REME
11G

10 QOGLR 28 SQN
4MI BN HQ COY

DI - FC(A)

KRH HQ SQN

HQ AMD HS COURSE

HQ 12 (FS) ENGR GP

255 SIG SQN

ITC 2 ITB

2 R ANGLIAN A COY

11G B COY

29 CDO REGT RA WKSP REME
5 REGT RA 4/73 BTY

2 RIFLES B COY

DPHC O/S REGIONAL HQ
2MED-11SQN

KUALA BELAIT

SALISBURY

CHIPPENHAM

SALISBURY

HEREFORD

DEREHAM

LARKHILL
ALDERSHOT

ALDERSHOT
SALISBURY
LONDON
TIDWORTH
CAMBERLEY
PETERBOROUGH
ANDOVER
CATTERICK
RUTLAND
ALDERSHOT
PLYMOUTH
RICHMOND
BFPO 801
LICHFIELD
TIDWORTH

02021603

11153537

28293333

39273127

08111535

02303234

24342136
22263926

16010616
13222738
20253738
20021709
01100209
13183132
02201211
19263339
01043537
05050705
38402121
17091806
05223738
19202834
13182126
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Consolation Prize (£100)

CPL AJ BLACKBURN MPGS DST LECONFIELD LECONFIELD

NAME WITHHELD HQ HEREFORD HEREFORD

MAJ D LUTTIG HQ 29 EOD & SEARCH GP ALDERSHOT

SGT A MADDOCK 6 REGT RLC - 32 SQN THIRSK

CAPT J BUXTON 7 PARA RHA N BTY NEWCASTLE UPON TYNE
LCPL D WHITE 523 STRE (WKS) 63 WKS GP RE CHILWELL

CAPT H BRACKENBURY 4 REGT RA 129 DRAGONS BTY TOPCLIFFE

CPL K MISTRY 16 MED REGT 23 MED SON ESSEX

LCPL K O'NEILL DSEME-8 TRG BN CHIPPENHAM

LT COL CJ MAXWELL APSG ANDOVER

34393221
27313540
06263436
07141528
02090207
37272734
01041309
24262524
26362227
07161723

If your unit address or personal details have changed, it is imperative that you

notify the ASL.

Change of address/personal details form can be found on the ASL we

bsite.



