Army Sports Lottery Results 10 February 2024

Congratulations! You have won a prize in the Army Sports Lottery that was drawn on 10 February 2024.

Saskia Fisher pressed the buttons on this occasion: Mr Lee Dyson and Wendy Jones invigilated throughout.

Army Sports Lottery tickets can be purchased by completing the relevant application form on the ASL website www.armysportlottery.com

1st Prize	(£10,000) SGT N RAI	1 RGR	KUALA BELAIT	02021603
2nd Drive		1 KGK	NONER BEENIT	02021000
2nd Prize	LCPL GA DENNIS	47 REGT RA WKSP REME AVN	SALISBURY	11153537
3rd Prize	(£4,000)			
	PTE F RAWLINGS	DSEME-8 TRG BN	CHIPPENHAM	28293333
4th Prize	(£3,000)			
	SSGT R ELLENOR	RSA COURSES	SALISBURY	39273127
5th Prize	• •			
	NAME WITHHELD	HQ HEREFORD	HEREFORD	08111535
6th Prize				
	CPL LH HUTCHINGS	QDG C SQN	DEREHAM	02303234
Consolat	ion Prize (£500) CAPT WAP PELLOW	26 REGT RA WKSP REME	LARKHILL	04040406
	LT CE MEADOWS	1 IG	ALDERSHOT	24342136
		i iG	ALDERSHOT	22263926
Consolation Prize (£200) SGT B GURUNG 10 QOGLR 28 SQN ALDERSHOT			ALDERSHOT	16010616
	WO2 J TAGICA	4MI BN HQ COY	SALISBURY	13222738
	MAJ TRB DOCKER	DI - FC(A)	LONDON	20253738
	SSGT J DUNIGAN	KRH HQ SQN	TIDWORTH	20021709
	MAJ MHC MALONE	HQ AMD HS COURSE	CAMBERLEY	01100209
	CAPT RS WILLIS	HQ 12 (FS) ENGR GP	PETERBOROUGH	13183132
	LCPL B SLAVEN	255 SIG SQN	ANDOVER	02201211
	CPL CD VIAN	ITC 2 ITB	CATTERICK	19263339
	LCPL T BENCH	2 R ANGLIAN A COY	RUTLAND	01043537
	LSGT P ENGLISH	1 IG B COY	ALDERSHOT	05050705
	CPL S PUN	29 CDO REGT RA WKSP REME	PLYMOUTH	38402121
	LBDR J SWANN	5 REGT RA 4/73 BTY	RICHMOND	17091806
	RFN C MULHOLLAND	2 RIFLES B COY	BFPO 801	05223738
	COL JIJA WOODHOUSE	DPHC O/S REGIONAL HQ	LICHFIELD	19202834
	SSGT K ADAMS	2MED-11SQN	TIDWORTH	13182126

Army Sports Lottery Results 10 February 2024

Congratulations! You have won a prize in the Army Sports Lottery that was drawn on 10 February 2024.

Saskia Fisher pressed the buttons on this occasion: Mr Lee Dyson and Wendy Jones invigilated throughout.

Army Sports Lottery tickets can be purchased by completing the relevant application form on the ASL website www.armysportlottery.com

Consolation Prize (£100)

(
CPL AJ BLACKBURN	MPGS DST LECONFIELD	LECONFIELD	34393221
NAME WITHHELD	HQ HEREFORD	HEREFORD	27313540
MAJ D LUTTIG	HQ 29 EOD & SEARCH GP	ALDERSHOT	06263436
SGT A MADDOCK	6 REGT RLC - 32 SQN	THIRSK	07141528
CAPT J BUXTON	7 PARA RHA N BTY	NEWCASTLE UPON TYNE	02090207
LCPL D WHITE	523 STRE (WKS) 63 WKS GP RE	CHILWELL	37272734
CAPT H BRACKENBURY	4 REGT RA 129 DRAGONS BTY	TOPCLIFFE	01041309
CPL K MISTRY	16 MED REGT 23 MED SQN	ESSEX	24262524
LCPL K O'NEILL	DSEME-8 TRG BN	CHIPPENHAM	26362227
LT COL CJ MAXWELL	APSG	ANDOVER	07161723

If your unit address or personal details have changed, it is imperative that you notify the ASL.

Change of address/personal details form can be found on the ASL website.